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GROWS HERE

4-H Day @ UNH!
Saturday, November 23

9:00

9:15
9:50-10:50
11:00-12:00
12:15

1:00

®

Extension

Check-in

Wildcat Transit Bus pick-up

Admissions Tour

Workshop #1

Workshop #2

BBQ lunch in the Wildcat Stadium Tailgate Tent

Football game UNH vs. Maine

University of New Hampshire Cooperative Extension is an equal opportunity educator and employer.
University of New Hampshire, U.S. Department of Agriculture and N.H. counties cooperating.



